
Ref. 34714400

PHILIPS E27 LED �lament bulbswith a transparent design, emulates the old 
incandescent bulbs with classic �laments. Perfect for creating retro style 
environments. They get that effect thanks to its LED �laments and transparent 
glass, with 10.5W consumption. Warm white shade, 2700ºK. Designed to replace 
incandescent bulbs with an equivalence of 100W, non-dimmable. Luminous 
intensity of 1521 lumens. High luminous e�ciency, 144lm/W. Optimum color 
rendering CRI 80.

CorePro LEDBulbND10.5-100W E27A60 827CLG LED Filament Bulb CorePro LED
BulbND10.5-100W E27A60 827CLG

Hue

Kelvin (K)

Lumens (Lm)

E�ciency (Lm/w)

CRI

Nominal Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Socket

Lifetime (h)

Warm white

2700

1521 lm

144.00 lm/W

80-85

220 - 240 V/AC

50 - 60

E27

15000

Datos del producto

E27 LED bulbs 
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