



CorePro LEDBulbND10.5-100W E27A60 827CLG LED Filament Bulb CorePro LED BulbND10.5-100W E27A60 827CLG

Ref. 34714400

PHILIPS E27 LED filament bulbswith a transparent design, emulates the old incandescent bulbs with classic filaments. Perfect for creating retro style environments. They get that effect thanks to its LED filaments and transparent glass, with 10.5W consumption. Warm white shade, 2700°K. Designed to replace incandescent bulbs with an equivalence of 100W, non-dimmable. Luminous intensity of 1521 lumens. High luminous efficiency, 144lm/W. Optimum color rendering CRI 80.





Datos del producto

Hue	Warm white
Kelvin (K)	2700
Lumens (Lm)	1521 lm
Efficiency (Lm/w)	144.00 lm/W
CRI	80-85
Nominal Voltage (V)	220 - 240 V/AC
Frequency (Hz)	50 - 60
Socket	E27
Lifetime (h)	15000

